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Service 
Specification
Our payout corridors by country, speed and 

transaction limit.



Seamless payouts to 60+ 
countries through a network of 
2,500+ partners.

Experience seamless cross-border collections and payouts with our 
all-in-one solution -  designed to save you costs without 
compromising on speed or security. Send funds to over 60 countries 
with support for all major currencies.

Tranglo connects 
your business to the world

Cross-border payments 
for corporates of all sizes

Global network

Near-instant transactions with low 
fixed fees & transparent FX rates.

Fast & low-cost transfers 

TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION 1

Support telegraphic transfers, 
ensuring secure and reliable 
high-value payments.

Large transaction capability

Ensuring AML and KYC compliance 
with real-time tracking.

Compliance & security 



Country Transaction limit1 TAT2 Business 
payout

Individual 
payout

Service specification
Note: This information is accurate to the date of publication. For the latest updates to our service 
specification, visit our website at tranglo.com > docs > tranglo-business > service-specification

A F R I C A

A S I A  P A C I F I C

No.

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Mayotte

Reunion

Philippines

Vietnam

Indonesia

Malaysia

Cambodia

South Korea

India

Thailand

China

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

Australia

Singapore

Turkey

Japan

Mongolia

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

AUD 100,000

USD 2,500.00
KHR 10,000,000

INR 1,500,000 (Trade) 
INR 500,000,000 (Non trade)

USD 500,000

IDR 100,000,000

 JPY 1,000,000

 MYR 999,999

MNT 14,000,000

PKR 1,000,000

SGD 1,000,000

KRW 6,000,000 (individual)
KRW 500,000,000 (business)

LKR 15,000,00

THB 49,999

TRY 250,000

VND 499,999,99

T+0

T+0

T+0

T+1

real-time

real-time

real-time

T+0

 T+0

real-time

T+0

real-time

T+0

T+1

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

USD 10,000
PHP 500,000

TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION 2



TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION 3

Country Transaction limit1 TAT2 Business 
payout

Individual 
payout

E U R O P E  ( S E P A )

No.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Belgium

Austria

Åland Islands

Bulgaria

Croatia

Andorra

Czech Republic

Cyprus

Denmark

Estonia

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Holy See

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Italy

Latvia

Liechtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malta

Martinique

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time



TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION 4

Country Transaction limit1 TAT2 Business 
payout

Individual 
payout

E U R O P E  ( S E P A )

No.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Poland

Portugal

Romania

San Marino

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

United Kingdom

N O R T H  A M E R I C A

S O U T H  A M E R I C A

44.

45.

Monaco

Netherlands

Norway

Brazil

French Guiana

Guadeloupe

Saint Barthélemy

Saint Martin

Saint Pierre
and Miquelon

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

GBP 999,999

BRL 10,000.00

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

EUR 999,999

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

real-time

1 The maximum amount per transaction for bank transfers, unless there is only one channel available.

2 Refers to the quickest transaction turnaround time supported. Real-time means payout within 15 minutes.

Note: 

This information is accurate to the date of publication. For the latest updates to our service specification, visit our 

website at www.tranglo.com > Docs > Tranglo Business > Service Specification



TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION 1

Ready for next-level payments? 

Seamless
onboarding

1 Self-registration and onboarding at 

identity.tranglo.com

For any enquiries, contact us here or 

email hello@tranglo.com

Account sign-up

2 Submit the required onboarding 

documents and await approval.

KYC

3 Once application approved

Get platform access

4 Start sending and receiving payments

Go live

5



6

As always, we’re open for questions

www.tranglo.com

hello@tranglo.com

Bangsar South, Kuala Lumpur

Get in touch

TRANGLO SERVICE SPECIFICATION


